
ABACO, BAHAMAS

SAVANNAH, GEORGIA

ISLAMORADA, FLORIDA

PARADISE ISLAND, BAHAMAS

DUXBURY, MASSACHUSETTS

KEY LARGO, FLORIDA

OLD SAYBROOK, CONNECTICUT

ORLEANS, MASSACHUSETTS

MARATHON, FLORIDA

Sandy Point: 49 Acre Waterfront
$5,000,000 USD  Property ID | 2PJJM8
SIRbahamas.com
Damianos Sotheby’s International Realty
Bill  Albury
Bill.Albury@SIRbahamas.com  +1 242.366.0163

144 Schley Avenue
$2,500,000 Property ID | YFJWLS
CeliaDunnSir.com
Celia Dunn Sotheby’s International Realty
Annie Rockwell
Ann.Rockwell@SothebysRealty.com +1 912.844.5783

85289 Old Highway
$5,450,000 Property ID | ZHE4DS
OceanSir.com
Ocean Sotheby’s International Realty
Pierre Bellion
PBellion@OceanSir.com +1 305.731.3356

Ocean Club Estates: Sea Level
$14,900,000 USD Property ID | BSPTGB
SIRbahamas.com
Damianos Sotheby’s International Realty
George Damianos
George.Damianos@SIRbahamas.com +1 242.424.9699

227 Bridge Street, Osterville
$19,500,000 Property ID | 62TNWS
SothebysRealty.com
South Shore Sotheby’s International Realty
Liz Bone
Liz@SouthShoreSir.com +1 781.934.2000

544 Ocean Cay
$3,250,000 Property ID | WG53CE
OceanSir.com
Ocean Sothebys International Realty
Gloria Walters |  Rachel  Walters
GWalters@OceanSir.com +1 305.942.6834

6 Mohegan Avenue
$5,980,000 Property ID | 7L87SY
WilliamPitt.com
William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Colette Harron
CHarron@WilliamPitt.com  +1 860.304.2391

317 South Orleans Road
$3,975,000 Property ID | BD3E6R
SothebysRealty.com
Gibson Sotheby’s International Realty
Michael  Carucci
Michael.Carucci@SothebysRealty.com +1 617.901.7600

2480 Coco Plum Drive
$15,900,000 Property ID | 9J28RC
OceanSir.com
Ocean Sothebys International Realty
Kim Thaler
KThaler@OceanSir.com +1 305.393.2787
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